	M

C

T

I
2011-2012
Dorm Closing

Dates

11611 W Pine Lk Rd

Plainwell, MI 49080

269-664-4461

FAX: 269-664-5850
	School Year 2011-2012
FALL TERM

Registration Day:  Monday, 9/12/11 – 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Mid Term:  Friday, 10/14/11 - Last Day to Withdraw
End of Fall Term:  Last Day of Classes, Thursday, 11/17/11
Students must leave the dorm by noon on Friday, 11/18/11
Dorm Closed November 19 – 27, 2011
Fall Term Holidays

Veterans Day - Friday, 11/11/11 – No Classes, Dorm Remains Open

Winter Term 

Registration Day:  Monday, 11/28/11 – 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Mid Term:  Friday, 1/13/12- Last Day to Withdraw

End of Winter Term:  Last Day of Classes, Wednesday, 2/15/12
Students must leave the dorm by noon on Thursday, 2/16/12
Dorm Closed February 17 - 20, 2012
Winter Term Holidays

Tuesday, 12/20/11 – Classes end at 3:30 pm and 

Students must leave the dorm by noon on Wednesday, 12/21/11
Christmas Break – 12/22/11 – 1/1/12 – No School; Dorm is Closed
Dorm reopens on Monday, 1/2/12 at 2:00 pm 

Classes resume, Tuesday, 1/3/12 at 8:00 am

Martin Luther King Day – Monday, 1/16/12– No Classes, Dorm Remains Open
GRADUATION

Saturday, 2/11/12 at 1:00 p.m.

SPRING Term 

Registration Day:  Tuesday, 2/21/12 – 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Mid Term:  Friday, 3/23/12 - Last Day to Withdraw

End of Spring Term:  Last Day of Classes, Wednesday, 5/2/12
Students must leave the dorm by noon on Thursday, 5/3/12
Dorm Closed May 4 – 6, 2012
Spring Term Holidays

Thursday, 3/22/12 – Classes end at 3:30 pm 

Students must leave the dorm by noon on Friday, 3/23/12
Spring Break – 3/24/12 – 3/31/12– No Classes, Dorm is Closed
Dorm reopens on Sunday 4/1/12 at 12:00 pm 

Classes resume, Monday, 4/2/12 at 8:00 am

SUMMER TERM

Registration Day:  Monday, 5/7/12 – 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Mid Term:  Friday, 6/8/12 - Last Day to Withdraw
End of Summer Term:  Last Day of Classes, Wednesday, 7/11/12 

Students must leave the dorm by noon on Thursday, 7/12/12
Summer Term Holidays

Memorial Day – Monday, 5/28/12 – No Classes, Dorm Remains Open

4th of July Holiday – Wednesday, 7/4/12 – No Classes, Dorm Remains Open

GRADUATION
Saturday, 7/7/12 at 1:00 pm


